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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/12/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs SJE St.John Kendallville
Mon 11/17/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs LSU St.John Kendallville
Wed 11/19/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs CON St.John Kendallville
Mon 11/24/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB SPE FW vs SJK St.Peter FW
Mon 12/01/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs HC St.John Kendallville
Mon 12/15/2014 5:30 pm JVBBB ASC vs SJK Ascension
Wed 01/07/2015 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs SBL St.John Kendallville
Mon 01/12/2015 5:30 pm JVBBB SPA vs SJK St.Paul's
Wed 01/14/2015 5:30 pm JVBBB SJK vs ESM St.John Kendallville
Tue 01/20/2015 6:00 pm JVBBB SJK vs SPI St.John Kendallville
Thu 01/22/2015 5:30 pm JVBBB EMM vs SJK Emmaus
Thu 01/22/2015 6:45 pm JVBBB EMM vs SJK Emmaus


